Raceiling Instructions for use
BCR-1200L, BCR-1800L, BCR-2400L, BCR-3000L ( Controller Separate )
BCR-1200C, BCR-1800C, BCR-2400C, BCR-3000C ( Controller Assembled )
Model
Lamp Type
Controller Assembled
02
Table of Contents

Raise Temperature
/ Time
Settings
Power Off
Lower Temperature
/ Time
Bosung Industrial Co., Ltd. Raceiling (ceiling type far-infrared radiation heater) www.enbs.co.kr
Input Output(Heater)
Sensor
09
Product Data
Product requirements and specifications
Main Installation Locations
220V ,60Hz
Model No.
BCR-1200L 1200 930 160 65 6
BCR-1800L 1800 1230 160 65 8
BCR-2400L 2400 1530 160 65 10
BCR-3000L 3000 1830 160 65 12
BCR-1200C 1200 930 160 65 6
BCR-1800C 1800 1230 160 65 8
BCR-2400C 2400 1530 160 65 10
BCR-3000C 3000 1830 160 65 12
Lamp Type
(Controller Separate)
Controller
Assembled